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Gnéagi

+ Staub

- Klay

Klay

+ Schmied
- Gnagi

Staub

o Gnagi

- Brand

Gilgen

+ Gnagi

+ Kocher

Schmied

o Klay

+ Brénnimann

Brand

+ Brénnimann
- Staub

Kocher

+ Jossen

o Gilgen

Gnagi

o Gilgen

+ Gilgen

Bronnimann
o Brand

o Schmied

Schlup

o Brénnimann
o Gilgen

Gnéagi

- Gilgen

+ Jossen

Laupe

+ Beer

+ Brénnimann

Gilgen

- Gnagi

o Gnagi

Bronnimann
+ Schlup

o Gnagi

Hafner

o Burkhalter
+ Jossen

Jossen

o Kocher

o Gnagi

Beer

o Laupe

o0 Burkhalter

Jossen

o0 Messer

o Hafner

Burkhalter

+ Hafner

+ Beer

Messer

+ Jossen
Unfall

Florian
Mael
Jean-Philippe
Jean-Philippe
Dominic
Florian
Mael
Florian
Simon
Frédéric
Roman
Beat
Dominic
Jean-Philippe
Ronny
Simon
Ronny
Mael

Beat
Reinhard
Frédéric
Roman
Frédéric
Pierre
Ronny
Simon
Dominic
Christian
Christian
Pierre
Christian
Pierre
Reinhard
Urs

Marc
Christian
Pierre
Christian
Roman
Christian
Christian
Roman
Alexander
Daniel
Joél
Reinhard
Beat
Christian
Marc

Urs

Daniel
Joél
Marco
Alexander
Daniel
Alexander
Marc
Marco
Joél

Studen
10.00 + Gilgen
8.75 + Schmied
Tramelan
10.00 + Brand
8.75 + Gilgen
Sonceboz
8.50 + Laupe
8.75 + Bronnimann
Tavannes
10.00 o Gnagi
9.75 o Klay
Kerzers
8.50 + Burkhalter
10.00 o Gnagi
Kerzers
9.75 o Klay
8.75 + Gilgen
Arch
10.00 + Bronnimann
8.50 + Hafner
Bellmund
8.50 - Schlup
10.00 + Burkhalter
Worben
8.75 + Jossen
8.50 o Staub
Lengnau
8.50 - Gnagi
8.50 + Beer
Bellmund
8.75 + Beer
9.75 + Jossen
Siselen
9.75 o Staub
9.75 + Jossen
Tavannes
8.75 o Bronnimann
850 o Brand
Champoz
9.75 o Kocher
8.50 o Laupe
Nidau

8.50 o0 Jossen
10.00 o Kocher

Renan
8.50 + Hafner
8.50 o Laupe
Renan
8.50 o Gnagi
8.50 o Schlup
Renan
8.50 o Bronnimann
8.50 o Gnagi
Dotzigen
10.00 o Schmied
10.00 o Gnagi
Schwandernau
10.00 Unfall
Unfall

Frédéric
Dominic
Simon
Frédéric
Urs
Ronny

Florian
Jean-Philippe

Daniel
Florian

Jean-Philippe
Pierre

Christian
Alexander

Christian
Daniel

Joél
Mael

Roman
Marc

Marc
Joél

Mael
Reinhard

Ronny
Simon

Beat
Urs

Reinhard
Beat

Alexander
Urs

Christian
Christian

Ronny
Christian

Dominic
Roman

57.75
10.00
10.00
57.25
9.75
10.00
56.50
9.75
9.75
56.50
8.50
8.50
56.00
10.00
8.50
55.75
8.50
10.00
55.75
10.00
9.75
55.75
8.75
10.00
55.75
10.00
8.50
55.50
8.75
10.00
55.00
9.75
9.75
55.00
8.50
10.00
54.25
8.50
8.50
54.25
8.50
8.50
52.50
8.50
8.50
52.25
9.75
8.50
52.25
8.50
8.50
51.00
8.50
8.50
45.75
8.75
8.50
10.00

+

+

Burkhalter
Klay

Kocher
Gnagi

Gnagi
Gnagi

Laupe
Gnagi

- Brénnimann

+

[e]

Laupe

Jossen
Kocher

Klay
Brand

Bronnimann
Staub

Gilgen
Beer

Jossen
Jossen

Staub
Gilgen

Gilgen
Schmied

Schlup
Jossen

Schmied
Hafner

Beer
Bronnimann

Brand
Schlup

Hafner
Bronnimann

Schlup
Gilgen

Gnagi
Unfall

Unfall
Unfall

Daniel
Jean-Philippe

Beat
Florian

Christian
Roman

Urs
Christian

Christian
Urs

Reinhard
Beat

Jean-Philippe
Simon

Christian
Mael

Pierre
Marc

Joél
Reinhard

Mael
Frédéric

Frédéric
Dominic

Christian
Joél

Dominic
Alexander

Marc
Christian

Simon
Christian

Alexander
Ronny

Christian
Pierre

Florian

10.00
9.00

9.75
9.00

9.75
10.00

9.75
10.00

9.00
10.00

9.75
9.00

8.50
9.00

10.00
8.50

10.00
10.00

9.75
10.00

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50

10.00
10.00

9.00
10.00

8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50

9.75
8.50

8.50
8.50

8.50



